
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 2025

Same

Bible, New

Cover

Design!

LARGE
PRINT

12

26

5

19

14

28

7

21

3

17

31

10

24

13

27

6

20

2

16

30

9

23

1

15

29

8

22

4

18

11

25

www.walkthru.org

Genesis
1-2

Genesis
3-5

Genesis
6-9

Genesis
10-11

Genesis
10-11

Genesis
12-14

Genesis
15-17

Genesis
18-20

Genesis
21-24

Genesis
25-26

Genesis
27-31

Genesis
27-31

Genesis
32-36

Genesis
37-40

Exodus
1-2

Exodus
3-6

Exodus
7-10

Exodus
11-12

Genesis
41-44

Genesis
45-47

Genesis
48-50

Exodus
1-2

Exodus
13-15

Exodus
16-18

Exodus
19-20

Exodus
19-20

Exodus
21-24

Exodus
25-27

Exodus
28-31

Exodus
32-34

Exodus
35-40

The Daily Walk Bible
offers a simple daily
reading plan and tools to
help you complete the
journey of reading
through the Bible in one
year. Every feature of The
Daily Walk Bible is
designed to help you get
the most out of your time
with the Lord. It’s a tool
you will find many ways
to use—and a tool that
God can use in many
ways in your life.
Available in NLT & NIV. 

The Daily Walk Journal is
designed to help you journal
alongside of our Daily Walk
Bible. Each day, you’ll find
reflection space for writing,
questions to help you
contemplate what you just
read and any new insights
God gave you from the
readings, a place to capture a
verse that was especially
meaningful to you that week,
and more!

www.walkthru.org/shop


