SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
WALK THRUE BIBLE TAKE A WALK. CHANGE THE WORLD.			Genesis 1-2	2 Genesis 3-5	3 Genesis 6-9	4 Genesis 10-11
5 Genesis 10-11	6 Genesis 12-14	7 Genesis 15-17	8 Genesis 18-20	9 Genesis 21-24	10 Genesis 25-26	11 Genesis 27-31
12 Genesis 27-31	13 Genesis 32-36	14 Genesis 37-40	15 Genesis 41-44	16 Genesis 45-47	17 Genesis 48-50	Exodus 1-2
Exodus 1-2	Exodus 3-6	21 Exodus 7-10	22 Exodus 11-12	23 Exodus 13-15	24 Exodus 16-18	25 Exodus 19-20
26 Exodus 19-20	27 Exodus 21-24	28 Exodus 25-27	29 Exodus 28-31	30 Exodus 32-34	31 Exodus 35-40	Visit walkthru.org/bible1year for next month's reading schedule!



JANUARY



The Daily Walk Journal is designed to help you journal alongside of our Daily Walk Bible. Each day, you'll find reflection space for writing, questions to help you contemplate what you just read and any new insights God gave you from the readings, a place to capture a verse that was especially meaningful to you that week, and more!

The Daily Walk Bible offers a simple daily reading plan and tools to help you complete the journey of reading through the Bible in one year. Every feature of The Daily Walk Bible is designed to help you get the most out of your time with the Lord. It's a tool you will find many ways to use—and a tool that God can use in many ways in your life. Available in NLT & NIV.

















www.walkthru.org/shop